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Cross Stitch [uest

Grid Size:
Design Area:

Legend:
BN 2]
BIE 21
XL 2]
#E 21
AN 2

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

78W x 42H
5.43" x 2.86" (76 x 40 stitches)

666
603
3841
958
606

christmas red - br
cranberry

pale baby blue
seagreen - dk
burnt orange-red

(29 stitches)
(259 stitches)
(11 stitches)
(483 stitches)
(74 stitches)

*I] 2]
EAl 2]
I [2]
HL] 2]
Ol 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3825
301
977

5200
310

pumpkin - pl
mahogany - md
golden brown - It
snow white
black

Cross Stitch Luest

(652 stitches)
(60 stitches)
(123 stitches)
(24 stitches)
(653 stitches)





